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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE

(MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/35500077

2/35502345

3/35500614

4/35500168

5/35501388

6/35500565

7/35500071

8/35500375

9/35500041

10/35501224

11/35500827

12/35502396

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUGHEES AHMAD HASHMI
ANIS AHMAD HASHMI

MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

RAB NAWAZ
ALLAH DITTA

ADNAN BASHIR
BASHIR AHMED

FAISAL SHAHZAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN

SHAN MUMTAZ
JAM MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

SADAQUAT HUSSAIN
ALTAF HUSSAIN ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

UMAIR BUTT
TARIQ RASOOL BUTT

ZAHEER UL HASSAN SHAH
MEHMOOD SHAH

ZIA ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

FAISAL IMRAN
MOHAMMAD YASIN ZAHID

DOMICILE

LAHORE

CHINIOT

HAFIZABAD

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MIANWALI

M. GARH

CHAKWAL

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

OKARA
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From Pre-Page

20 posts of Lecturer Civics/Political Science (Male) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/35502456 BABAR KHAN SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD KHAN

14/35500726 MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALAM GUJRANWALA
SHAHID SALEEM CHEEMA

15/35500660 YEASIR ARFAT ANJUM CHINIOT
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

16/35500176 MUDASSIR HUSSAIN RIAZ RAJANPUR
RIAZ HUSSAIN ABBASI

17/35500265 MUHAMMAD HASEEB IFTIKHAR OKARA
IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN

18/35502748 MUHAMMAD WAJID MULTAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

45/35501114 FASEEH UD DIN AHMAD HAFIZABAD
NASIR UD DIN MAHMOOD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

88/35500885 SAMSOON GEORGE SIALKOT
GEORGE MASIH

Note:- The result of Mr. Muhammad Saglain S/o Muhammad Yaqoob at
Merit No. 02 is provisional subject to final outcome of writ
petition No.73345/2017.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 09-11-2017
CASE NO. 118-RB-2017
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