

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of LECTURER CIVICS/POLITICAL SCIENCE
(MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/35500077	MUGHEES AHMAD HASHMI ANIS AHMAD HASHMI	LAHORE
2/35502345	MUHAMMAD SAQLAIN MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	CHINIOT
3/35500614	RAB NAWAZ ALLAH DITTA	HAFIZABAD
4/35500168	ADNAN BASHIR BASHIR AHMED	BAHAWAL NAGAR
5/35501388	FAISAL SHAHZAD KHAN MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHAN	MIANWALI
6/35500565	SHAN MUMTAZ JAM MUMTAZ HUSSAIN	M. GARH
7/35500071	SADAQUAT HUSSAIN ALTAF HUSSAIN ZAFAR	CHAKWAL
8/35500375	MUHAMMAD ZAHID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KASUR
9/35500041	UMAIR BUTT TARIQ RASOOL BUTT	SHEIKHUPURA
10/35501224	ZAHEER UL HASSAN SHAH MEHMOOD SHAH	PAKPATTAN
11/35500827	ZIA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	LAHORE
12/35502396	FAISAL IMRAN MOHAMMAD YASIN ZAHID	OKARA

From Pre-Page

20 posts of Lecturer Civics/Political Science (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/35502456	BABAR KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN	SARGODHA
14/35500726	MUHAMMAD UMAIR ALAM SHAHID SALEEM CHEEMA	GUJRANWALA
15/35500660	YEASIR ARFAT ANJUM MUHAMMAD BAKHSH	CHINIOT
16/35500176	MUDASSIR HUSSAIN RIAZ RIAZ HUSSAIN ABBASI	RAJANPUR
17/35500265	MUHAMMAD HASEEB IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN	OKARA
18/35502748	MUHAMMAD WAJID MUHAMMAD HANIF	MULTAN

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

45/35501114 FASEEH UD DIN AHMAD HAFIZABAD NASIR UD DIN MAHMOOD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

88/35500885 SAMSOON GEORGE SIALKOT GEORGE MASIH

Note:- The result of Mr. Muhammad Saqlain S/o Muhammad Yaqoob at

Merit No. 02 is provisional subject to final outcome of writ

petition No.73345/2017.

MIRZA NASER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 09-11-2017 <u>CASE NO.</u> 118-RB-2017